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Perninska lyze

LK Pernink, z.s.

Vysledky * 3 stranky

nedéle 12. Giinora 2023

-

\

AN
~ PERNINK

LyZafsky klub

LZETH.
X-COUNTRY

Po¥. Start. ¢. PFijmeni, jméno Klub / mésto Stat  Nar. Cas Ztrata Prkg'h“-
A: 6 km (10)
U 18 (starsi dorostenci) (M18) (2)
1 145 ANDRS Matéj TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2006 19:51.4 - 18,14
2 147 SLAVIK Vojtéch TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2006 20:15.1 +23.7 17,78
U 18 (starsi dorostenky) (Z18) (2)
1 146 HOLIKOVA Petra TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2006 19:59.6 - 18,02
2 144 HOLA Valerie LK Slovan KV b= 2006 21:22.6 + 1:23.0 16,85
muzi (M19) (5)
1 103 TOSNER Michal LK Slovan K. Vary b= 1978 19:26.6 - 18,52
2 149 HADRAVA Jifi AK Sokolov b= 1971 21:05.2 + 1:38.6 17,08
3 37 PANZER Milan Kluci z Kluée b= 1983 23:00.9 +3:34.3 15,65
4 138 HAVLICEK Michal ACES Team Karlovy Vary e 1971 31:24.2 +11:57.6 11,46
5 150 HOSTYNEK Boris Abertamy b= 1977 38:36.2 +19:09.6 9,33
Zeny (Z19) (1)
1 148 VAVRO Ivana TJ VTZ Chomutov s 1988 33:25.1 - 10,77
B: 4 km (27)
starsi zaci (M14) (5)
1 100 KUBANEK Tomas LK Jasan A3 b= 2009 13:07.9 - 18,30
2 113 KOLLAR Lubor LK Slovan KV b= 2009 14:06.9 +59.0 17,02
3 101 NOVAK Petr LK Jasan A$ b= 2010 15:18.0 +2:10.1 15,69
4 95 BERGER Bonifac Horni Blatna b= 2010 17:30.7 +4:22.8 13,71
5 104 DURDIL Daniel LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2010| 19:27.4 + 6:19.5 12,34
starsi zakyné (Z14) (8)
1 120 VYSKOCILOVA Magdalén LK Slovan KV b= 2009 13:32.9 - 17,73
2 102 SAUEROVA Lenka LK Jasan A3 b= 2010 13:45.1 +12.2 17,45
3 109 CIPRYSOVA Magdalena © LK Slovan KV b= 2010 14:02.0 +29.1 17,10
4 131 LEBEDOVA Veronika TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2010| 14:36.6 + 1:03.7 16,44
5 105 BARTOVA Darina LK Slovan KV b= 2010 14:40.6 + 1:07.7 16,36
6 116 RUZICKOVA Jana LK Slovan KV b= 2010 14:46.4 +1:13.5 16,25
7 107 BLAHOUTOVA Klara LK Slovan KV b= 2010 15:53.3 +2:20.4 15,11
8 130 TOMOVA Anna Pernink b= 2010 16:26.6 + 2:53.7 14,60
U 16 (mladsi dorostenci) (M16) (9)
1 112 HOLY Tobias LK Slovan KV b= 2008 12:03.7 - 19,92
2 119 STERBA Lukas LK Slovan KV b= 2008 12:08.4 +4.7 19,78
3 110 DVORAK Jan LK Slovan KV b= 2008 12:46.5 +42.8 18,80
4 114 MOHRMANN Jonas LK Slovan KV s 2008 12:46.6 +42.9 18,80
5 117 SMEJKAL Stépan LK Slovan KV b= 2008 12:49.5 +45.8 18,73
6 133 VODRAZKA Stépan USK CS Plzef b= 2008 13:12.6 +1:08.9 18,18
7 106 BLAHOUT Jonas LK Slovan KV b= 2008 13:18.6 +1:14.9 18,05
8 136 TUREK Jakub LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2008 13:48.3 + 1:44.6 17,39
9 132 TOBRMAN Filip Albert USK CS Plzef b= 2008| 14:13.6 +2:09.9 16,88
U 16 (mladsi dorostenky) (Z16) (5)
1 108 CIPRYSOVA Alzbéta LK Slovan KV b= 2008 13:03.5 - 18,39
2 96 HEMPLOVA Jifina LK Jasan As b= 2008 13:47.4 +43.9 17,41
3 118 SPERLOVA Iva LK Slovan KV b= 2008 13:55.6 +52.1 17,25
4 111 FRUHAUFOVA Julie LK Slovan KV b= 2007 14:51.7 + 1:48.2 16,16
5 98 KRYLOVA Ema LK Jasan A3 b= 2008 15:20.7 +2:17.2 15,65
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Tanie

Pofr. Start. €. Pfijmeni, jméno Klub / mésto Stat  Nar. Cas Ztrata P{E/L“-
C: 2km (17)
mladsi zaci (M12) (8)
1 85 PORADA Krystof LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2011 6:56.7 - 17,31
2 76  SPICKA David TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2012 7:02.4 +5.7 17,06
3 78 RUTRLE Michal TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2012| 8:04.2 +1:07.5 14,88
4 81 BASETLIK Petr TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2011| 8:06.6 +1:09.9 14,81
5 93  MICHLIK Viktor CYKLOTEAM OSTROV b= 2011| 8:11.6 +1:14.9 14,66
6 83 VITEK Max LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2012| 8:16.4 +1:19.7 14,52
7 79  PILAT Lukas TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2012 8:23.9 +1:27.2 14,31
8 88 DURDIL Pavel LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2012 10:38.3 +3:41.6 11,29
mladsi Zzakyné (Z212) (9)
1 82 KEJROVA Markéta LK Slovan Karlovy Vary b= 2012 6:33.3 - 18,32
2 92 SOUKUPOVA Sarka LK Jasan A3 b= 2011  7:06.0 +32.7 16,90
3 86 NDUWIMANA Ania LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2011| 7:17.4 +44.1 16,48
4 91 TOBKOVA Ester LK Jasan A$ ha 2011| 7:32.2 +58.9 15,93
5 90 BAUEROVA Lucie LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2012 7:324 +59.1 15,93
6 89 BLAHOUTOVA Barbora LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2012 8:11.8 + 1:38.5 14,66
7 84 TURKOVA Klara LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2011 8:15.6 + 1:42.3 14,55
8 80 CIKHARDTOVA Adéla TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2011| 9:23.6 +2:50.3 12,79
9 94 PANZEROVA Marie AK Sokolov b= 2012 10:14.4 + 3:41.1 11,73
D: 1 km (61)
predzaci (M08) (14)
1 55 HERING Antonin TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2015 5:07.4 - 11,73
2 40 KUNES Daniel LK Slovan K.Vary b= 2015 5:11.6 +4.2 11,58
3 59 LEBEDA Lukas TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016 5:37.3 +29.9 10,68
4 50 CIKHARDT Jan TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016| 5:48.6 +41.2 10,34
5 15 CHRASTKA Josef LK Jasan As b= 2015 5:50.3 +42.9 10,29
6 46  VITEK Mikulas LK Slovan K.Vary b= 2016| 6:29.2 +1:21.8 9,25
7 31 CACHA Marek LK Slovan K. Vary b= 2015  6:46.1 +1:38.7 8,87
8 63 NEWIAK David TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016| 6:46.4 +1:39.0 8,87
9 24 DERGEL Antonin LK Pernink b= 2015 6:56.3 +1:48.9 8,65
10 26 OSICKA Tadeas LK Pernink b= 2015 7:03.6 +1:56.2 8,51
11 25 KASPAR Metodéj LK Pernink b= 2016| 7:45.6 +2:38.2 7,74
12 23 DERGEL Vaclav LK Pernink b= 2016 7:47.0 + 2:39.6 7,71
13 49 STEINEROVA Nikola Praha b= 2015 8:51.3 +3:43.9 6,78
14 48 SVADLENKA Josef Pernink b= 2015 9:56.3 + 4:48.9 6,04
predzakyné (Z08) (16)
1 58 KRIZOVAElla TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016 4:59.1 - 12,04
2 73 SPERLOVA Marie TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016| 5:06.0 +6.9 11,76
3 54 GAZDACKOVA Emilka TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2015 5:41.5 +42.4 10,56
4 74 VOLNA Laura TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016| 6:11.2 +1:12.1 9,70
5 64 PARNAHAJ Marie Luiza + TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2015| 6:12.9 +1:13.8 9,68
6 68 STOKLASOVA Ema TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016| 6:26.2 +1:27.1 9,33
7 62 MELICHAROVA Ema TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016| 6:32.8 +1:33.7 9,18
8 42 SMEJKALOVA Olivie LK Slovan K.Vary b= 2015 7:05.5 + 2:06.4 8,47
9 53 GAJDOSOVA Michaela TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016 7:27.5 +2:28.4 8,05
10 20 BILKOVA Anezka LK Pernink b= 2015 7:29.2 +2:30.1 8,02
11 18 SEVCIKOVA Karolina LK Jasan A$ b= 2016 7:36.9 +2:37.8 7,89
12 39 KOURILOVA Magdalena = LK Slovan K.Vary b= 2015  7:40.1 +2:41.0 7,83
13 27 PANAKOVA Nelly LK Pernink b= 2016 7:49.4 + 2:50.3 7,68
14 70 SVITACKOVA Johana TJ RADON Vysoka Pec b= 2016 8:37.4 +3:38.3 6,96
15 30 ZiTKOVA Anna LK Pernink b= 2016 9:33.1 + 4:34.0 6,28
16 10 PANZEROVA Anna AK Sokolov b= 2016 9:50.3 +4:51.2 6,10
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PofF.

Start. ¢. PFijmeni, jméno

nejmladsi zaci (M10) (15)

KROPACEK Antonin
SESTAK Petr
VOLNY Oliver
NEVOSAD Adam
MELICHAR Tomas
MICHLIK Krystof
FRANTA Filip
VITEK Matéj
BERGER Alfons
KOURIL Michal
MAREK Simon
SVITACEK Matéj
MACHACEK Martin
SKRANC Jan
ZITKO Vojtéch

SPERLOVA Katefina
KUNESOVA Dominika
PAVKOVA Helena
KOSINOVA Linda
PETESOVA Mariana
KUCEROVA Natalie
ZIVNUSTKOVA Julie
PELCOVA Aneta
VAGRCKOVA Anna
PORADOVA Ema
POPOVA Amalie

SVITACKOVA Magdalena

VINCURKOVA Alzbéta
FRANTOVA Amalka
CIGANIKOVA Anna
PARNAHAJ Anna Lis

SPICKA Maxmilian
KRODL Filip
OSICKA Eliot
RAMS Josef
GAJIDOS Pavel

BRIASKA Helena
STOKLASOVA Klara
CECAKOVA Amelie
SVADLENKOVA Adéla
NEWIAKOVA Nikola

1 57
2 36
3 75
4 11
5 61
6 12
7 51
8 45
9 13
10 38
11 60
12 69
13 41
14 19
15 29
nejmladsi zakyné (Z10) (16)
1 72
2 33
3 66
4 32
5 16
6 9
7 47
8 34
9 43
10 35
11 17
12 71
13 28
14 52
15 14
16 65
E: 300 m (11)
prt'ata H (M06) (5)
1 7
2 5
3 1
4 2
5 4
prt'ata D (Z06) (6)
1 134
2 8
3 3
4 21
5 6
6 44

VIOLOVA Bella
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Klub / mésto

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
Bike club Mésto Touskov
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
Cykloteam Ostrov

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K.Vary
Horni Blatna

LK Slovan K.Vary

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K.Vary

LK Jasan As

LK Pernink

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary

LK Jasan AsS

AK Sokolov

LK Slovan K.Vary

LK Slovan K. Vary

LK Slovan K.Vary

LK Slovan K. Vary

LK Jasan AsS

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Pernink

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
Kralupy nad Vltavou
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
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TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Pernink

Merklin

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec

LOKO Nymburk

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
Bohemians 1905 Praha
Pernink

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LOKO Nymburk

rerrrr rrrrr

Nar.

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

2017
2017
2017
2017
2019

2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018

4:17.9
4:51.0
4:58.2
5:13.6
5:27.5
5:33.7
5:43.0
5:43.8
5:52.7
5:58.9
6:16.0
6:29.8
6:38.0
6:49.7
7:02.9

4:14.0
4:54.7
5:19.8
5:37.7
5:40.8
5:47.6
5:53.4
5:53.6
6:02.0
6:10.4
6:18.0
6:21.8
6:33.4
6:34.3
6:56.2
7:01.2

1:25.3
1:35.0
2:26.2
2:42.3
4:11.4

1:49.9
2:17.6
2:50.6
3:21.5
5:02.3
7:45.4

Ztrata

+ 33.1
+40.3
+ 55.7
+ 1:09.6
+ 1:15.8
+ 1:25.1
+ 1:25.9
+ 1:34.8
+ 1:41.0
+ 1:58.1
+2:11.9
+ 2:20.1
+ 2:31.8
+ 2:45.0

+ 40.7
+ 1:05.8
+ 1:23.7
+ 1:26.8
+ 1:33.6
+ 1:39.4
+ 1:39.6
+ 1:48.0
+ 1:56.4
+ 2:04.0
+ 2:07.8
+2:19.4
+ 2:20.3
+ 2:42.2
+ 2:47.2

+ 9.7
+ 1:00.9
+ 1:17.0
+ 2:46.1

+ 27.7
+ 1:00.7
+ 1:31.6
+3:12.4
+ 5:55.5

Prém.

km/h

14,01
12,37
12,08
11,50
11,01
10,81
10,50
10,50
10,23
10,06
9,57
9,25
9,05
8,80
8,53

14,17
12,24
11,29
10,68
10,59
10,37
10,20
10,20
9,94
9,73
9,52
9,45
9,16
9,14
8,65
8,55

12,71
11,37
7,40
6,67
4,30

9,91
7,88
6,35
5,37
3,58
2,32
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